Tempus Open - Sebastian Svensson

Sebastian Svensson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Frisim (50) Personbasta: 05:14.10 AQUA-poang: 343 Datum: 2016-06-11 Tavling: UGP3 50m

2016

Tid

05:56.94
05:34.47
05:14.10
05:27.58
05:24.13

05:23.16

AQUA
234
284
343
303
312

315

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2015-06-06

2016-05-27

2016-06-11

2017-02-25

2017-04-09

2017-08-19

Tavling

UGP3 50m 2015

Speedo Open 2016
UGP3 50m 2016

Boras Speedo Meet 2017
Falkenberg Race 2017

Distans KM


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=300346
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300346&amp;event=18&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300346&amp;event=18&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300346&amp;event=18&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=300346&amp;event=18&amp;Result_sort=result_date.desc

